
City Council Chambers
447 N. Main Street
Boerne, TX 78006

City of Boerne

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 12020-238 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Agenda Agenda Ready

File created: In control:3/4/2020 City Council

On agenda: Final action:3/10/2020

Title: CONSIDER RESOLUTION NO. 2020-R15; A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE CITY MANAGER
TO ENTER INTO AND MANAGE AN AMENDMENT TO THE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE CITY OF
BOERNE AND PENGUIN SUITS FOR 2020 PARKS AND RECREATION GUIDE BOOKS. (Additional
work outside of the original scope)

Sponsors: Danny Zincke

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. AIS Guide Book additional cost, 2. Resolution No. 2020-R15

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council3/10/2020 1

CONSIDER RESOLUTION NO. 2020-R15; A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE CITY MANAGER TO ENTER INTO
AND MANAGE AN AMENDMENT TO THE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE CITY OF BOERNE AND PENGUIN SUITS
FOR 2020 PARKS AND RECREATION GUIDE BOOKS. (Additional work outside of the original scope)

RECOMMENDED VERBIAGE FOR CITY COUNCIL ACTION:

Approve Or Deny Resolution No. 2020-R15; Authorizing An Amendment To The Agreement With Penguin Suits

For An Additional Amount Of $314.20 For Design, Printing, And Distribution Of The 2020 Parks And Recreation

Guide Book For A Total Not To Exceed $26,314.20.

City of Boerne Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

